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Women / XP / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaitlyn Yau1438
CSC - Race

9.200 9.175 9.2009.000 36.575
1 3 1T 4T 1 

1 

Simona Nemychenkov1420
Gold Star

8.800 9.225 9.2009.000 36.225
5T 2 1T 4T 2 

2 

Sage Cances1427
Pacific Edge

9.050 8.850 9.3008.750 35.950
2 7 4T 2 3 

3 

Madison Maravilla1435
CSC - Race

8.850 8.875 9.1508.450 35.325
4 6 7T 6 4 

4 

Sarah Winch1437
CSC - Race

9.000 8.575 8.8758.775 35.225
3 9 3 10 5 

5 

Rebecca Ma1419
Gold Star

8.675 9.650 9.2257.600 35.150
8 1 12 3 6 

6 

Shelby Riemenschnitter1423
Gold Star

8.450 8.900 9.4008.350 35.100
10 5 10 1 7 

7 

Midori Ogino1403
Auburn

8.650 8.700 9.0008.450 34.800
9 8 7T 8 8 

8 

Sofia Johansen1407
Rohnert Park

8.800 7.875 8.9508.400 34.025
5T 11 9 9 9 

9 

Hana Subrahmanyan1424
Gold Star

8.775 8.325 9.0507.800 33.950
7 10 11 7 10 

10 

Heather Ghalamkar1401
Auburn

8.050 7.825 8.2508.550 32.675
11 12 6 11 11 

11 

Sofi Farinas1415
Gold Star

0.000 9.000 0.0008.750 17.750
12 4 4T 12 12 

12 
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